
Body Name Date Transaction Number Invoice Number Net Amount VAT Supplier Name Supplier ID Expense Area Expense Type Expense Code

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2019 34462 3214 1,575.00 315.00 Abbey & Lyndon Building Ltd 798 Business Development Building Maintenance 3100

Bromsgrove District Council 24/04/2019 35320 AM94753 2,900.00 580.00 Acquis Media Ltd 3007 Business Development Building Maintenance 3100

Bromsgrove District Council 10/04/2019 34451 CLE0242 1,188.00 0.00 Am & Pm Cleaning Solutions 35039 Car Parks And Civil Enforcemen Cleaning & Supplies 3600

Bromsgrove District Council 16/04/2019 34585 1818 3,131.25 626.25 Arc4 Limited 104646 Strategic Planning Professional Fees 4350

Bromsgrove District Council 24/04/2019 35021 A9980143493 277.49 55.50 Ats Euromaster Ltd 3306 Bromsgrove Place Teams R&M Of Vehicles 3700

Bromsgrove District Council 24/04/2019 35021 A9980143493 1,400.28 280.04 Ats Euromaster Ltd 3306 Refuse And Recycling R&M Of Vehicles 3700

Bromsgrove District Council 10/04/2019 34951 RINV/00007385 670.00 0.00 Bdht 5159 Housing Strategy & Enabling Contracted Out Services 5018

Bromsgrove District Council 10/04/2019 34952 RINV/00007386 2,915.00 583.00 Bdht 5159 Housing Strategy & Enabling Contracted Out Services 5018

Bromsgrove District Council 16/04/2019 35130 RINV/00007393 25,311.39 5,062.28 Bdht 5159 Housing Strategy & Enabling Contracted Out Services 5018

Bromsgrove District Council 10/04/2019 35055 DK1902 9,500.00 1,900.00 Beatfreeks Consulting (T/A Doink) 103407 Cultural Services Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2019 34895 205126 371.06 74.21 Bristow  & Sutor 157 Revenues Bdc Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2019 34895 205126 726.89 0.00 Bristow  & Sutor 157 Vat Control Account Vat Input Tax Adjustments 2994

Bromsgrove District Council 24/04/2019 35287 205702 9.93 1.99 Bristow  & Sutor 157 Income Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 24/04/2019 35287 205702 942.27 0.00 Bristow  & Sutor 157 Vat Control Account Vat Input Tax Adjustments 2994

Bromsgrove District Council 16/04/2019 34904 Q015AQ 10,611.51 2,122.30 British Telecommunications Plc 153 Ict Services Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 16/04/2019 34905 M0490R 1,255.50 251.10 British Telecommunications Plc 153 Ict Services Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 16/04/2019 34939 Q014RP 1,673.51 334.70 British Telecommunications Plc 153 Ict Services Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 10/04/2019 35056 SLA 2019-20 5,500.00 0.00 Bromsgrove And Redditch Network 5680 Corporate Contributions Towards Service 4212

Bromsgrove District Council 10/04/2019 34938 BF0013 5,625.00 0.00 Bromsgrove Festival Ltd 59967 Cultural Services Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2019 34946 IN-000009900 2,047.50 409.50 Browne Jacobson Llp 67304 Valuation Services Professional Fees 4350

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2019 34947 IN-000009901 612.50 122.50 Browne Jacobson Llp 67304 Valuation Services Professional Fees 4350

Bromsgrove District Council 24/04/2019 35324 IN-000011858 577.50 115.50 Browne Jacobson Llp 67304 Professional Legal Advice And Professional Fees 4350

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2019 34188 INV243890 0.00 132.00 Broxap Limited 145 Bdc Balance Sheet Cbs - Stores Account 1210

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2019 34706 21930 645.75 129.15 Bullet Lift Services Ltd 62041 Car Parks And Civil Enforcemen Building Maintenance 3100

Bromsgrove District Council 10/04/2019 34450 20175389 728.00 145.60 Campden Technology Ltd 35783 Core Environmental Health Grants & Subscriptions 4650

Bromsgrove District Council 10/04/2019 34998 2807 16,475.00 0.00 Caring For Communities And People 11410 Housing Strategy & Enabling Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 10/04/2019 34642 1070 1,395.00 279.00 Changequest Limited 105436 Business Transformation Training 3043

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2019 34698 ENET02074 505.00 101.00 Chartered Institute Of Environmental Health 16 Core Environmental Health Grants & Subscriptions 4650

Bromsgrove District Council 16/04/2019 35139 7505534 2,955.20 591.04 Chubb Fire & Security 5012 Business Development Building Maintenance 3100

Bromsgrove District Council 24/04/2019 34045 3142046 895.00 179.00 Cipfa 731 Professional Legal Advice And Training 3043

Bromsgrove District Council 16/04/2019 34603 61455 5,520.90 1,104.18 Cirrus Research Plc 105248 Core Environmental Health Furniture & Equipment R&M 4002

Bromsgrove District Council 16/04/2019 34213 13836 826.90 165.38 Complete Certification Limited 105280 Professional Legal Advice And Building Maintenance 3100

Bromsgrove District Council 16/04/2019 34601 INV-2719 18,800.00 3,760.00 Connected It Business Services 105396 Capital Schemes Business Trans Software 8162

Bromsgrove District Council 16/04/2019 34601 INV-2719 18,800.00 3,760.00 Connected It Business Services 105396 Ict Services Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 16/04/2019 35205 068-PM001453291 257,557.79 0.00 Cumbernauld Rms (Accounts/Payments) 1488 Bdc Balance Sheet Payroll Deductions 1488

Bromsgrove District Council 16/04/2019 35205 068-PM001453291 3,380.00 0.00 Cumbernauld Rms (Accounts/Payments) 1488 Hr Services Apprentice Levy 3048

Bromsgrove District Council 16/04/2019 35207 068-PM001453291 537.40 0.00 Cumbernauld Rms (Accounts/Payments) 1488 Bdc Balance Sheet Sub Contractors Paid Over 2012

Bromsgrove District Council 16/04/2019 35199 351 550.00 110.00 D & R Jones Landscapes 698 Parks And Green Spaces Grounds Maintenance 3200

Bromsgrove District Council 10/04/2019 34887 WRS0136 6,096.00 1,254.60 Dave Shaw Dog Training 35363 Technical Pollution Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 11/04/2019 35180 RECONCILLIATION 144,039.00 0.00 Dclg 7434 Cies S31 Grant 6065

Bromsgrove District Council 16/04/2019 34429 1229 3,000.00 0.00 De Comyn Public Art 61483 Capital Schemes Culture & Leis Other Contract Payments 8155

Bromsgrove District Council 16/04/2019 34687 071 1,500.00 0.00 Redacted - Personal Data Protection 65587 Cultural Services Other Fees 4360
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Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2019 34461 346993 523.18 104.64 Dennis Eagle Ltd 250 Refuse And Recycling R&M Of Vehicles 3700

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2019 34602 B10269 2,205.00 0.00 Disclosure & Barring Service 701 Licensing Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 24/04/2019 35022 B12577 3,525.00 0.00 Disclosure & Barring Service 701 Licensing Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 24/04/2019 35289 B07861 1,056.00 0.00 Disclosure & Barring Service 701 Licensing Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 24/04/2019 34949 20054805 637.71 127.54 Enterprise Rent - A -Car 35908 Bromsgrove Place Teams Vehicle Hire 3800

Bromsgrove District Council 24/04/2019 35145 37701 690.00 138.00 Excitech Limited 105411 Ict Services Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 10/04/2019 34421 18979 520.10 104.02 Focal Image.Co.Uk (Bromsgrove) Limited 1389 Business Development Clothing Uniforms & Laundry 4250

Bromsgrove District Council 16/04/2019 34641 19008 0.00 25.40 Focal Image.Co.Uk (Bromsgrove) Limited 1389 Bdc Balance Sheet Cbs - Stores Account 1210

Bromsgrove District Council 24/04/2019 35346 15,469 1,738.00 0.00 Grafton Manor Hotel 32711 Holding Codes Holding/Suspense/Contra Accs 9008

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2019 34195 INV-10583 10,353.63 2,070.73 Greenfield Nordic Ltd 104360 Climate Change Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 10/04/2019 35032 110926781 23,331.69 4,666.33 Hall Fuels 6959 Bdc Balance Sheet Cbs - Stores Account 1210

Bromsgrove District Council 24/04/2019 35359 1519006575 608.89 121.78 Hiab Limited 62182 Bromsgrove Place Teams R&M Of Vehicles 3700

Bromsgrove District Council 24/04/2019 35352 53912 663.60 132.72 Hilltop Supplies Ltd 628 Business Development Materials 4170

Bromsgrove District Council 24/04/2019 34920 INV-2474 3,280.00 656.00 Hinton Pest Control Limited - Liz Davies 35203 Technical Pollution Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 16/04/2019 33520 7024292 -9,500.00 -1,900.00 Idox Software Ltd 123 Technical Pollution Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 16/04/2019 35008 7024958 3,650.00 730.00 Idox Software Ltd 123 Ict Services Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 16/04/2019 35054 7024782 3,800.00 760.00 Idox Software Ltd 123 Ict Services Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2019 34456 11521 5,022.98 1,004.60 Italik Limited 105194 Ict Services Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 10/04/2019 34356 11533 7,262.89 1,452.58 Italik Limited 105194 Ict Services Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 24/04/2019 35148 19256 2,379.00 475.80 Jade Security Services Ltd 5886 Car Parks And Civil Enforcemen Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 10/04/2019 34424 WRS01/189 1,588.05 0.00 Jblegaltraining 35257 Core Environmental Health Training 3043

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2019 34120 KPC000000454 770.00 154.00 Kidderminster Pest Control Ltd 35369 Technical Pollution Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2019 34203 KPC000000477 545.00 109.00 Kidderminster Pest Control Ltd 35369 Technical Pollution Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 24/04/2019 34930 KPC000000479 785.00 157.00 Kidderminster Pest Control Ltd 35369 Technical Pollution Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 16/04/2019 35162 00674190 1,190.00 238.00 Lester Aldridge Llp 64839 Licensing Professional Fees 4350

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2019 34898 IN28315 831.16 166.25 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Bromsgrove Place Teams Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2019 34898 IN28315 1,428.10 285.62 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Core Environmental Health Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2019 34898 IN28315 323.40 64.68 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Depot Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2019 34898 IN28315 299.84 59.97 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Development Control Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2019 34898 IN28315 154.00 30.80 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Licensing Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2019 34898 IN28315 455.84 91.17 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Redditch Place Teams Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2019 34898 IN28315 5,854.95 1,171.01 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Refuse And Recycling Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2019 34898 IN28315 352.98 70.60 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Technical Pollution Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 10/04/2019 35023 IN28419 1,794.43 358.93 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Corporate Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 10/04/2019 35023 IN28419 197.30 39.46 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Development Control Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 10/04/2019 35023 IN28419 246.40 49.28 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Licensing Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 10/04/2019 35023 IN28419 369.60 73.92 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Redditch Place Teams Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 10/04/2019 35023 IN28419 2,605.65 521.14 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Refuse And Recycling Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 10/04/2019 35023 IN28419 2,613.53 522.72 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Technical Pollution Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 24/04/2019 35173 IN28521 761.66 152.33 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Bromsgrove Place Teams Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 24/04/2019 35173 IN28521 2,568.87 513.77 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Core Environmental Health Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 24/04/2019 35173 IN28521 201.80 40.37 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Development Control Agency Staff 3020
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Bromsgrove District Council 24/04/2019 35173 IN28521 391.17 78.23 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Redditch Place Teams Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 24/04/2019 35173 IN28521 2,674.45 534.97 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Refuse And Recycling Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 24/04/2019 35173 IN28521 1,402.57 280.52 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Technical Pollution Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 24/04/2019 35332 IN28623 490.62 98.12 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Bromsgrove Place Teams Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 24/04/2019 35332 IN28623 1,294.06 258.81 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Core Environmental Health Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 24/04/2019 35332 IN28623 262.36 52.47 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Development Control Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 24/04/2019 35332 IN28623 3,190.34 638.15 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Refuse And Recycling Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 24/04/2019 35332 IN28623 1,354.71 270.95 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Technical Pollution Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2019 34704 438901 534.67 106.93 Millgate Ltd 67171 Ict Services Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 24/04/2019 35338 IN00411933 24,684.36 4,936.88 Mott Macdonald 64694 Strategic Planning Professional Fees 4350

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2019 34851 1929/0046 2,871.21 0.00 Redacted - Personal Data Protection 105590 Town Centre Development Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2019 34853 1879/0045 3,399.26 0.00 Redacted - Personal Data Protection 105590 Town Centre Development Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2019 34909 INV 19/3/1 & 1A 1,272.31 254.46 Redacted - Personal Data Protection 105590 Town Centre Development Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2019 34910 19/3/11 & 11A 655.47 131.09 Redacted - Personal Data Protection 105590 Town Centre Development Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2019 34911 VALUATION 1&2 12,565.27 2,513.05 Redacted - Personal Data Protection 105590 Town Centre Development Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2019 34912 VALUATION 1 & 2 11,235.63 2,247.13 Redacted - Personal Data Protection 105590 Town Centre Development Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2019 34926 INV 00461 7,349.24 1,469.85 Mr P R Amphlett Tudor House Account 64324 Town Centre Development Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 16/04/2019 35203 INV NO. 00464 1,757.65 351.53 Mr P R Amphlett Tudor House Account 64324 Town Centre Development Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2019 34913 INTERIM CERT 5 5,756.26 1,151.25 Redacted - Personal Data Protection 103878 Town Centre Development Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2019 34914 INTERIM CERT 5 25,000.00 5,000.00 Redacted - Personal Data Protection 103878 Town Centre Development Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2019 34915 INTERIM CERT 5. 25,000.00 5,000.00 Redacted - Personal Data Protection 103878 Town Centre Development Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 10/04/2019 35058 INV 101541 532.81 106.56 Redacted - Personal Data Protection 103878 Town Centre Development Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 11/04/2019 35182 MARCH 19 BDC 6,490.89 0.00 National Westminster Bank Plc 6015 Holding Codes Holding/Suspense/Contra Accs 9008

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2019 34423 583328 0.00 183.56 Nobisco Ltd 6126 Bdc Balance Sheet Cbs - Stores Account 1210

Bromsgrove District Council 10/04/2019 34359 53409 0.00 298.68 Oil Inventions Ltd 35062 Bdc Balance Sheet Cbs - Stores Account 1210

Bromsgrove District Council 10/04/2019 35006 SI-7335 1,175.00 235.00 Pest Express Ltd 61072 Technical Pollution Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 10/04/2019 34010 OP/1621423 1,243.50 248.70 Probrand Limited 386 Ict Services Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 10/04/2019 34689 OP/1624173 1,291.15 258.23 Probrand Limited 386 Ict Services Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 24/04/2019 35281 OP/1626159 1,595.00 319.00 Probrand Limited 386 Ict Services Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 10/04/2019 32097 ICE542504 983.80 196.76 Qa Learning 34816 Ict Services Training 3043

Bromsgrove District Council 10/04/2019 32578 CCE167755 -983.80 -196.76 Qa Learning 34816 Ict Services Training 3043

Bromsgrove District Council 10/04/2019 33778 CCE168833 -983.80 -196.76 Qa Learning 34816 Ict Services Training 3043

Bromsgrove District Council 10/04/2019 33845 ICE552366 983.80 196.76 Qa Learning 34816 Ict Services Training 3043

Bromsgrove District Council 10/04/2019 34013 ICE554050 2,028.10 405.62 Qa Learning 34816 Ict Services Training 3043

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2019 34901 200538701 6,717.45 1,343.49 Redditch Borough Council 12546 Hr Services Training 3043

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2019 34177 32202 8,400.00 1,680.00 S M Plant Limited 105009 Capital Schemes Environmental Machinery & Equip - Purchase 8152

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2019 34576 4000435588 4,939.95 0.00 Severn Trent Water (Waste) 35049 Cesspools/Sewers Water Charges 3450

Bromsgrove District Council 16/04/2019 35216 23869 3,575.00 715.00 Shelley Signs Ltd 105624 Town Centre Development Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 24/04/2019 35336 INV-13013 1,000.00 200.00 Smart Survey Ltd 64732 Policy And Equalities Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2019 34671 CA-010278 4,292.47 0.00 Snape Construction 6606 Capital Schemes Community Disabled Facilities Grant 8701

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2019 34673 CA-009921 4,807.00 0.00 Snape Construction 6606 Capital Schemes Community Disabled Facilities Grant 8701

Bromsgrove District Council 10/04/2019 34906 3540490 4,732.80 0.00 Sodexo Motivation Solutions Uk Ltd 103152 Bdc Balance Sheet Payroll Deductions 1488
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Bromsgrove District Council 10/04/2019 35033 SLM0008967 9,427.78 1,885.56 Sports And Leisure Management 101680 Sports Services Professional Fees 4350

Bromsgrove District Council 10/04/2019 35060 SL100014 15,608.75 0.00 St Basils 40920 Housing Strategy & Enabling Grants & Subscriptions 4650

Bromsgrove District Council 10/04/2019 35061 SL100010 3,750.00 0.00 St Basils 40920 Housing Strategy & Enabling Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2019 34659 CA-010712 5,682.00 0.00 Stannah Lift Services Ltd 533 Capital Schemes Community Disabled Facilities Grant 8701

Bromsgrove District Council 24/04/2019 35151 M5304 745.00 149.00 Sub Surface Midlands Ltd 104986 Capital Schemes Culture & Leis Capital Budget Only 8000

Bromsgrove District Council 16/04/2019 34697 68098151 1,500.00 0.00 Tameside Metropolitan Borough Council 513 Core Environmental Health Grants & Subscriptions 4650

Bromsgrove District Council 24/04/2019 35269 SLT/13110/17 1,030.00 0.00 Thomas Brothers 1543 Core Environmental Health Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 16/04/2019 34593 RCS769546 575.24 115.05 Truckstop Hawkes 463 Bromsgrove Place Teams R&M Of Vehicles 3700

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2019 34214 94031 2,120.00 0.00 University Of Derby 35143 Technical Pollution Training 3043

Bromsgrove District Council 10/04/2019 34666 20885 3,380.30 676.06 Vip-System Ltd 35686 Licensing Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 16/04/2019 35192 917371-106 650.29 130.06 Virgin Media Payments Limited 507 Ict Services Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2019 34715 INV23883 1,032.84 206.56 Vws - Vehicle Weighing Solutions 6766 Refuse And Recycling R&M Of Vehicles 3700

Bromsgrove District Council 10/04/2019 32187 1895 1,480.00 296.00 W D Ornamental Ironwork 440 Car Parks And Civil Enforcemen Building Maintenance 3100

Bromsgrove District Council 10/04/2019 34466 1904 5,390.00 1,078.00 W D Ornamental Ironwork 440 Housing Strategy & Enabling B'Grove Shared Services Cost 5012

Bromsgrove District Council 10/04/2019 35002 IN00104796 504.00 100.80 Worcestershire County Council 195 Land Charges - Bdc Only Costs Other Fees & Charges(Non Vat) 6359

Bromsgrove District Council 11/04/2019 35181 TRANSPORT 708.33 141.67 Worcestershire County Council 195 Capital Schemes Culture & Leis Capital Budget Only 8000

Bromsgrove District Council 24/04/2019 34882 IN00104624 28,205.36 0.00 Worcestershire County Council 195 Refuse And Recycling Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 24/04/2019 34933 IN00104807 23,193.50 0.00 Worcestershire County Council 195 Refuse And Recycling Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 24/04/2019 34925 INV 1112 10,420.25 2,084.05 Wsz Limited 105416 Town Centre Development Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 10/04/2019 34693 AAD0191164 744.00 0.00 Wychavon District Council 674 Technical Pollution Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 16/04/2019 35020 AAD0191277 2,000.00 400.00 Wychavon District Council 674 Corporate Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 24/04/2019 35314 BR04796 56,543.12 11,308.62 Wychavon District Council 674 Car Parks And Civil Enforcemen Other Local Authorities 5009

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2019 34856 80029103 4,000.00 800.00 Wyre Forest District Council 1922 Corporate Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2019 34878 80029255 1,499.00 299.80 Wyre Forest District Council 1922 Parks And Green Spaces Materials 4170

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2019 34886 80029254 2,856.00 571.20 Wyre Forest District Council 1922 Parks And Green Spaces Grounds Maintenance 3200

Bromsgrove District Council 10/04/2019 35049 80029210 6,160.00 1,232.00 Wyre Forest District Council 1922 Core Environmental Health Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 10/04/2019 35049 80029210 1,540.00 308.00 Wyre Forest District Council 1922 Licensing Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 24/04/2019 34899 80029207 36,409.25 7,281.85 Wyre Forest District Council 1922 Economic And Tourism Developme Other Local Authorities 5009

Bromsgrove District Council 24/04/2019 34899 80029207 2,095.83 419.17 Wyre Forest District Council 1922 Emergency Planning Other Local Authorities 5009

Bromsgrove District Council 24/04/2019 34899 80029207 13,910.25 2,782.05 Wyre Forest District Council 1922 Land Charges Other Local Authorities 5009

Bromsgrove District Council 24/04/2019 34899 80029207 24,250.00 4,850.00 Wyre Forest District Council 1922 Town Centre Development Other Local Authorities 5009

Bromsgrove District Council 16/04/2019 34443 29418 1,042.82 0.00 Ymca 661 Sports Services Agency Staff 3020

1,105,130.39 108,568.71


